Position Night

Bull Dawgs VS. Ball's Deep

At Peanuts

Those Guys VS. Poes Hoes

At Hi HO

Shut Your Face VS. 8-Ballers

At Chevvys

Bad Boyz VS. Against all Odds

At VFW Post 857

Rackin & Cracking VS. Shot Callers

At A & O Sweet Shop

Hot Shots VS. Jump it 44 1/4

At Peanuts

Highly Capable VS. Pool and Party

AT VFW Post 857

Nevermind VS. Color of Money

At Mitchell's



Pick Last for Everything VS. BYE

Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 11/17/2020 (Week 9) www.league-central.com
:L':I') Team/Player HA GPTSOPTSGW GP GA PA SCCCRO GB WZSW SL SS SnDate

47352 Those Guys

409803 Almashie, Bret 9 293 149 27 32 9.16 45013 1 1 0 1 5 //

409804 Cook, Ernie 8 248 214 17 32 7.75 106 6 1 0 0 1 2 //

409802 Junk, Dave 8 271 196 23 32 847 234 55 0 0 0 3 //

409805 Shepelak, Andy 8 259 182 22 32 8.09 241 5 2 0 0 1 1 //
Total 1071 833 89128 8.37

47353 Nevermind

409808 Causey, Shanelle 7 207 211 14 28 7.39-0.14 5 1 0 0 0 1 //

409811 Davies, Mary 7 211 279 10 32 659-2.13 5 2 0 0 0 1 //

409810 Erhardt, Linda 7 119 127 8 16 7.44-050 3 0 0 0 O O //

412146 Harnish, Rick 7 58 51 4 8 72508 3 0 0 0 1 O //

409809 Hastings, Elaine 7 207 227 12 28 7.39-071 4 1 0 0 0 O //
Total 950 1076 51 128 7.42

47354 Bull Dawgs

411276 Alberts, Greg 9 211 135 17 24 879 3.17 6 1 1 0 2 1 //

411275 Fife, Jamie 9 37 27 3 4 925250 2 2 0 0O 0 O //

409817 (GTooondy”)“a”' Dave 9 296 142 27 32 9.25 48110 2 4 0 2 3 //

410097 Hoppel, Mike 9 281 186 26 32 8.78 29714 1 1 0 1 43170 6 9/20/20

409818 Madrano, Joe 5 20 40 0 4 500-500 0 0 0 0O 0O O //

409816 Patton, Charlie * 9 256 143 22 28 9.14 404 6 0 1 0 3 3 //

409815 Tindall, Craig 9 37 20 3 4 925425 3 3 0 0 0 O //
Total 1138 825 98128 8.89

47355 Against All Odds

409821 Creech, Dennis 8 265 203 20 32 828 194 4 2 0 0 0 1 //

409822 Creech, Dan 8 249 231 18 32 778 056 5 1 0 0 0 1 //

409823 Johnson, Greg 8 256 240 19 32 8.00 050 6 0 0 0 0 1 //

409824 Renolds, Bill 8 258 219 20 32 8.06 122 5 2 0 0 1 1 //
Total 1040 1041 77 128 8.13

47356 Ball's Deep

411277 ?, Justin 8 129 110 10 16 8.06 1.19 4 0 0 0 0 1 //

409829 Bland, Billy 8 202 121 18 24 842 33813 1 1 0 0 2 //

409827 Frost, Austin 7 203 173 17 28 725 1.07 6 3 1 0 1 2 //

409830 Heller, Brandon 8 217 179 18 28 7.75 1.36 5 2 0 0 0 1 //

409828 Kruse, Todd * 9 291 139 26 32 9.09 47510 0 2 0 3 5 //
Total 1070 802 89 128 8.36

47357 Jumpit44 1/4

411944 ??, Craig 7 29 36 1 4 725-1.75 1 0 0 0 0 O //

409837 Frain, Dustin 7 27 35 1 4 675-200 1 0 0 0 0 O //

409835 Grotemat, Lisa 5 149 257 5 28 532-3.86 4 4 0 0 0 1 //

409836 Hamiton, Denny 10 40 17 4 41000 575 4 4 0 0 0 1 //

409834 King, Wilbur 8 249 214 17 32 778 1.09 7 1 0 0 2 1 //



409839

409833
409838

Kruckeburg,
Michelle

Penn, Ron
Strong, Chris
Total

212
162
1036

0

211
241
1035

0

15
9

0

28
28

52128

0.00 0.00 0 O

7.57 0.04 5 1
5.79-2.82 3 2

8.09

Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 11/17/2020 (Week 9)

TN-
PLID

47358

409844
409843
409845
409842

47359
409852
409848
409849
409851

47360

410470
411274
409855
409857
411943
409858

47361

409862
409863
409864
409861
410114

47362
410812
409869
409867
409868

410487
410465

47363
410460

Team/Player

Shut Your Face
Hampshire, Kip
Laipply, Brenda
Little, Gerald
Uitts, Jason
Total

Rackin & Cracking

Boylan, Nick
Butler, Terry *
Butler, David
Hughes, Kevin
Total

8-Ballers
Bohilya, Dan
Brown, Keith
Hall, Steven
Hall, Joshua
Harnish, Rick
Vieyra, Val
Total

Pool and Party
Crider, Glen
Langston, Jason
Poore, Paul
Rose, Chris
Rose, Lee

Total

Bad Boyz

Cook, Shawn
Fowler, Chad
Herbst, J1.J.
Herbst, Mike
Richardson, Chad
"Rico"

Swada, Rich
Total

Hot Shots
Hall, Ivan

O 0 0 O 0 0 N

NN O N N N O N 0o N

0w 0 0w oo

253
218
260
266
1025

202
267
225

35
992

220
56
228
208
34
209
1055

226
208
188

27
216
953

120
156
261
198

167

130
1064

260

205
242
188
165
848

233
177
164

27
868

208

69
181
260

23
200
985

265
204
278
34
260
1057

183
152
163
159

118

106
973

213

19
15
22
23

HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA

32
32
32
32

79 128

15
22
18

3

32
32
28

4

74 128

15

17
13

13

28

28
32

28

64 128

13
14
10

13

32
28
32

32

52128

10
22
15

14
10

20
20
28
24

20
16

75128

20

32

7.91 1.50
6.81 -0.75
8.13 2.25
8.31 3.16
8.01

6.31 -0.97
8.34 2.81
8.04 2.18
8.75 2.00
7.75

7.86 0.43
7.00 -1.63
8.14 1.68
6.50 -1.63
8.50 2.75
7.46 0.32
8.24

7.06 -1.22
7.43 0.14
5.88 -2.81
6.75 -1.75
6.75 -1.38
7.45

6.00 -3.15
7.80 0.20
9.32 3.50

8.25 1.63
8.35 2.45

8.13
8.31

1.50

8.13 1.47

N RO WG w0 OV A~

N NN W A NNDMRL D

A~ A AN

w O o o

O O+~ O ONKH AR R [ N NN

A A OOOO

0
0
0

o oo+ oo O N K+~ O o = O =

N O O O

o O O o oo

0
0
0

o O o+~

O O O o R H O OO O O o O O o

o O O o oo

o O o o

=~ O O B O O o+~ oo o W o

o O O o oo

W w =N

H O O O O H O Or OO o= WN

= B = W~ O

/1

/1
/7

PA SCCCRO GB WZSW SL SS SnDate

/1
/7
/1
/1

/1
/1
/7
/1

/1
/1
/1
/7
/1
/1

/1
/1
/7
/1
/1

/1
/1
/7
/1

/1
/1

/7



411273
410463
410461
410459
409872
410462

Hall, Evan 5 38 67 2 8 475-363 1. 0 0 O 1 O
Hookway, Drew 7 115 132 5 16 7.19-1.06 1 0 0 O 1 O
Martin, Rich 6 0 0O O O 000000 0O OO O O O
Sheets, Barbara 7 236 250 16 32 7.38-044 5 0 0 0 O 1
Sheets, Adam 8 258 234 18 32 8.06 075 6 2 0 0O 0 1
Whitaker, Jason 6 0 0O O O 000000 0 O OO O O
Total 1022 1028 66 128 7.98
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Team/Player HA GPTS OPTSGW GP GA PA SCCCRO GB WZsSW

Color of Money

22, Cory 6 75 76 5 12 625-0.08 4 0 0 0 0 1
Baker, Kat 5 148 267 8 32 463-3.72 4 0 0 0 0 1
Carville, Robert 6 24 34 1 4 600-250 1 0 0 0 0 O
Denton, Danny 6 73 105 3 12 6.08-267 2 0 0 0 0 O
Forfit, 5 8 8 0 8 1.00-9.00 0 0 0 0 0 O
Jones, Adam 6 93 121 5 16 581-1.75 4 0 0 O O 1
Morre, Brian 8 129 126 8 16 8.06 0.19 4 0 0 0 0 O
ggﬁiﬁ:ows"" 6 174 210 12 28 621-129 4 1 0 1 0 1
Total 876 1027 42128 6.84

Highlty Capable

Castator, Chad 7 173 188 9 24 7.21-063 2 2 0 0 1 O
Cox, Nathan 7 8 8 6 12 7.08-0.33 4 0 0 0 0 1
Cox, Mike 9 170 112 15 20 850 290 8 0 0 0 1 2
Drop, Drop 6 102 134 5 16 6.38-2.00 2 0 0 0O O O
Kirkpatrick, Kevin 8 0 0 0 0 00000000 O0UO O O
Lyons, Gary 8 122 117 9 16 763 031 7 0 0 0 0 1
Oelkuch, Pete 8 154 151 10 20 7.70 0.15 4 0 0 0O 0 1
Walker, Amos 8 164 117 11 20 820 235 6 0 2 0 3 1
Total 982 1012 65128 7.67

Shot Callers

2, Mike 7 219 234 14 32 6.84-047 5 0 0 0 0 1
Delong, Travis 8 270 201 22 32 844 21611 0 2 0 0 2
Joslin, Cody 6 177 255 11 32 553-244 4 0 0 0 0 1
Williams, Jeremy 7 233 229 16 32 7.28 0.13 4 2 0 0 1 1
Total 979 919 63128 7.65

Poes Hoes

Branum, Justain 6 207 217 17 32 6.47-031 6 0 0 0 0 2
Burge, Mike 8 91 77 7 12 758 117 3 1 0 0 0 O
Galbreath, Kevin 8 122 93 10 16 7.63 1.81 5 5 0 0 0 2
Gerardot, Phil 8 167 110 15 20 835285 5 2 0 0 0 1
Heimann, Steve 9 141 81 12 16 881 3.75 5 5 2 1 3 2
McCullough, Jack g 559 165 22 32 809 294 6 2 1 0 2 2

Total 991 835 83128 7.74
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GW - Games Won

Adam, Chris
Becker, Karlin
Hiese, Will
Rohrman, Scott
Total
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GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game

HA - Handicap
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RO - Run-Out SL - Sanctioning
League
GB - Game Ball On SS - Sanctioning
Break Session
WZ - Win Zips(10-0) SnDate - Sanction
Date



